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) 4

ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL

Regional Bench Srinagar at Jammu

COURT SCHEDULE - 2022

4 JANUARY [ FEBRUARY [ MARCH 1 APRIL )
SUN|130| 2 16/23 6 (13/20/27 13/20|27 10/17(24
MON(31| 3 10 1724 7 (14/21(28 7 14/21/28 4 11/18(25
TUE| 4[11/18(25//1[8[15/22] |JEW 815/22(29 5112[19(26
WED 512/19pi3| 2 | 9 [16/23 2191(16/23/30 6 13/20|27
THU 6 20/27|| 3 110/17|24 3/10(17/24|31 7 2128
FRI 7 pE121/28/| 4 /11/18|25 411 25 1/ 8 2229
SAT | 1|8 [15/22(29|| 5(12/19(26 5112(19(26 219116/23(30

E MAY | JUNE ) JUuLY [ AUGUST
SUN| 1|8[15/22|29 [131] 3 pl1117(24 7 114/121)28
MON| 2 | 9 §I123(30 6 13 20 27 4/11/18/25// 1|8 22(29
TUE 10/17(24|31 7 14 21 28 5]12/19/26/| 2 'R 16(23(30
WED 4 111/18|25 1 8 15 22 29| 6 113/20/27|| 3 (10/17/24|31
THU| 5 112/19|26 2 9 16 23 30 7114/21/28|| 4 18/25
FRI | 6 [13|20|27 3 10 17 24 1/8/15/22/29/| 5 |12§K]26
SAT| 7 (1421|228 2]19(16/23/30/| 6 [13/20/27

| SEPTEMBER | OCTOBER |( NOVEMBER |(_DECEMBER
SUN 4 11 18/25/|30 21623 13/20|27 4 1118
MON 5(12/19/26(|31| 3 [10/17pZ 7 14/21/28 512|19pid
TUE 6 13/20)/27 3111825 | 1 KP15/22(29 6 13 20p¥;
WED 7114|2128 12/19pf3| 2 | 9 (16/23(30 7 (14|21t
THU| 1|8 [15/22/29 6 13/20/27|| 3 |110/17/24 1| 8[15/22p1)
FRI | 2 |9 (16/23|30 7114/21/28|/ 4 |11/18|25 29 |16/23 ]y
SAT| 3 /10{17(24 1| 8[15/(22(29|| 5(12{19/26 3110(17({24|31

1. Republic Day Jan 26 Wednesday ] [ Notes: ' : i
2. Maha Shivratri Mar 1 Tuesday 1.Courtworklngd;ysareZlS|ntheCaIendarYear2022.
3. Holi Mar 18 Friday 2. Holidays for Idu'lFitr, Idu'lZuha, Muharram and Id-e-Milad are
4. Mahavir Jayanti Apr 14 Thursday subject to change depending upon sighting of the moon.
g 5. Good Friday Apr 15 Friday 3. State Gov_t. Holidays -13 Jan 2022 (Lohri) & 14 Jan 2022
=4 6. Ramzan/Id-ul-Fitr May 3 Tuesday HEL
=1 7. Budha Purnima May 16 Monday 4. State Govt. Holiday -11 Aug 2022 (Raksha Bandhan).
g 8. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) Jul 10 Sunday 5. State Govt. Holiday-04 Oct. 2022 (Maha Navmi) & 26 Oct. 2022 (Bhai
=4 9. Muharram Aug 09 Tuesday Y-
5 10.Independence Day Aug 15 Monday ?Og'gl?fr?:lzsggg.remamclosedfo r Summer vacation from 1June, 2022
ﬁ 11.Janmashtami AuQ 19 Friday 4 Tribuna’l shall remain closed for Christmas vacations from 26 Dec.,
b 12.Mahatma Gandhi Birthday Oct 02 Sunday 2022 to 30Dec., 2022.
13.Dussehra Oct 05 Wednesday 8. Registry will function during vacations except Saturdays, Sundays
14.Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad Oct 09 Sunday and Holidays.

(Birthday of Prophet Mohammed) i drBéth\r/ ‘;fl’; e
15.Diwali (Deepawali) Oct24 Monday REGISTRAR
16.Guru Nanak Birthday Nov 08 Tuesday ~ /
17.Christmas Day Dec 25 Sunday ) (I CourtVacations)] | [Saturday & sundzy] (LS. Holiday(s)] )




